Position

Deputy City Mgr Plans & Pw

Chief Planning Eng & Env
Comp

Chief Of Inspct Srvc/Bldg Off.
Property/Housing Manager
Principal Engineer

City Traffic Engineer

Senior Engineer

General Srvc Superintendent
City Engineer

Principal Engineer

Senior Engineer

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Associate Mechanical Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Park Operations Manager
Associate Engineering Surveyor
Senior Administrative Analyst
Environmental Regulations Mgr
Senior Planner

Senior Associate Planner
Inspector

Associate Civil Engineer

Urban Forester

Construction Project Manager
Environmental Reg. Analyst
Building Maint. Supervisor
Park Maintenance Supervisor

Assistant Urban Forester

Other Positions Held City

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

Total Wages

$190,669
$171,224

$166,132
$165,310
$159,485
$156,426
$152,579
$148,275
$146,588
$136,763
$123,043
$121,528
$118,869
$118,354
$117,368
$114,278
$112,041
$110,045
$109,230
$108,548
$106,736
$105,758
$102,964
$101,692
$101,621

$99,165

$95,721

$94,746

$92,207

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,168
$36,943

$35,400
$52,899
$55,801
$37,804
$34,125
$53,513
$40,850
$46,062
$35,979
$29,299
$28,579
$25,554
$25,554
$46,019
$26,538
$46,524
$33,750
$24,549
$25,432
$25,173
$22,599
$31,815
$44,487
$21,605
$41,622
$43,923
$39,309



Sustainability Coordinator
Code Compliance Coordinator
Inspector

Electrician

Quality Control Inspector
Fleet & Streets Operations Mgr
Senior Craftsworker

Public Works Inspector

Senior Craftsworker

Parks Crafts Leadworker
Senior Craftsworker

Street & Utilities Supervisor
Electrician

Senior Locksmith

Street & Utilities Supervisor

Hcd Coordinator-Proj &
Progrms

Maintenance Technician
Senior Street Maint. Worker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Administrative Analyst

Park Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Technician
Senior Craftsworker

Hvac Senior Technician
Accounting Specialist
Senior Craftsworker
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Electrician

Building Maint. Craftsworker

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

$91,319
$90,538
$90,328
$89,737
$87,862
$87,314
$86,249
$85,789
$85,632
$84,844
$84,370
$83,374
$83,234
$83,185
$82,699
$82,298

$82,099
$81,968
$81,479
$80,673
$80,378
$80,015
$79,589
$79,368
$79,216
$78,774
$78,373
$77,470
$77,200
$76,715
$76,706

$28,680
$28,972
$22,539
$19,338
$37,518
$39,863
$39,517
$39,982
$20,231
$19,556
$39,714
$40,167
$18,139
$19,559
$41,123
$36,235

$34,561
$24,604
$34,035
$32,049
$36,757
$18,362
$39,420
$18,789
$39,958
$33,665
$36,484
$19,199
$33,946
$39,029
$38,720



Fleet Coordinator

Lead Mechanic

Automotive Mechanic

Bldg Plans Exmnr/Inspector
Automotive Mechanic
Public Works Inspector
Senior Street Maint. Worker
Inspector

Street Maintenance Leadworker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Attendant

Building Maint. Craftsworker
Engineering Technician
Executive Assistant |
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Senior Street Maint. Worker
Senior Street Maint. Worker
Facility Attendant

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Building Maint. Craftsworker
Senior Street Maint. Worker
Senior Parts Clerk

Street Maintenance Worker
Senior Street Maint. Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Craftsworker
Accounting Assistant

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Assistant Il

Park Maintenance Worker

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

$76,051
$74,885
$74,501
$73,415
$73,407
$73,196
$73,135
$72,927
$72,284
$72,267
$71,639
$70,779
$70,510
$70,076
$69,910
$69,519
$69,020
$68,873
$68,367

$67,126
$66,691
$66,161
$66,138
$64,789
$64,374
$64,118
$64,052
$63,828

$63,702
$63,132

$41,873
$39,488
$24,527
$41,154
$19,549
$21,115
$17,279
$14,478
$37,117
$23,825
$18,405
$15,287
$24,276
$15,330
$30,948
$16,333
$15,354
$31,848
$17,013

$31,472
$17,269
$30,720
$13,237
$16,325
$14,062
$32,110
$16,310
$33,161

$16,050
$13.416



Cemetery Maintenance Worker

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Capital Programs Coordinator
Administrative Assistant Il
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Senior Custodian

Park Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Parts Clerk

Street Maintenance Worker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Park Maintenance Worker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Park Maintenance Worker
Senior Custodian

Park Maintenance Worker
Associate Planner
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Park Maintenance Worker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Street Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Senior Craftsworker

Field Assistant li

Building Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Senior Administrative Analyst

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

$62,423
$62,397

$61,181
$60,607
$60,087
$59,405
$59,032
$58,616
$58,277
$57,628
$57,523
$56,846
$56,183
$56,011
$55,812
$55,758
$55,245
$55,008
$54,752
$54,711
$52,068
$51,037
$50,719
$49,746
$49,670
$48,881
$46,044
$44,681
$44,253
$43,268
$42,997

$22,056
$36,243

$14,321
$14,657
$35,808
$14,196
$29,755
$15,512
$15,019
$14,605
$35,097
$30,880
$35,477
$33,991
$21,244
$33,689
$25,778

$1,985
$13,527
$14,524
$30,015
$12,387
$33,545
$33,641
$20,069
$28,513

$9,900
$31,491
$11,880
$12,524
$16,771



Custodian

Park Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Building Maint. Craftsworker
Custodian

Custodian

Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant ||
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant ||
Senior Engineer
Administrative Assistant ||
Greenbelt Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Custodian

Laborer

Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Analyst
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Administrative Assistant ||
Signal Maint. Technician
Administrative Assistant |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant ||
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Administrative Assistant |
Engineering Assistant

Engineering Intern

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

$42,483
$41,717
$41,504
$39,522
$39,387
$36,668
$36,259
$35,437
$33,106
$32,735
$31,716
$31,186
$31,080
$28,937
$28,910
$28,172
$24,477
$23,744
$23,147
$22,554
$20,742
$20,599
$20,492
$20,211
$19,820
$19,578
$19,564
$18,512
$17,894
$17,050
$15,663
$14,457

$31,393
$10,381
$15,261
$28,861
$31,861
$11,538
$8,409
$7,163
$7,526
$13,394
$8,365
$11,748
$18,734
$1,896
$28,260
$4,314
$884
$858
$5,838
$815
$739
$5,405
$3,610
$730
$716
$707
$707
$5,405
$8,001
$616
$3,288
$522



Custodian

Engineering Technician
Engineering Assistant
Engineering Intern

Litter Control Worker
Engineering Assistant
Engineering Technician
Building Inspector
Engineering Intern

Building Maint. Craftsworker
Administrative Assistant |
Transportation Planner
Volunteer Coordinator Parks
Engineering Intern

Building Maint Craftsworker
Engineering Technician
Custodian

Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maint. Craftsworker
Building Maint. Supervisor
Engineering Intern

Laborer

Building Maintenance Worker
Engineering Intern

Intern

Electrician

Greenbelt Coordinator

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works

$14,001
$12,992
$12,701
$12,212
$11,501
$11,205
$10,913
$8,326
$8,302
$7,486
$7,439
$6,899
$6,162
$6,022
$5,941
$5,326
$4,342
$3,656
$3,451
$3,280
$2,590
$1,753
$1,377
$1,370
$1,206
$948
$255

$506
$2,701
$3,148
$441
$415
$3,439
$394
$300
$300
$269
$268
$249
$222
$217
$213
$1,569
$156
$132
$9,908
$23,822
$93
$63
$49
$49
$43
$21,798
$65



