Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy City Mgr Plans & Pw		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$190,669	\$40,168
Chief Planning Eng & Env Comp		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$171,224	\$36,943
Chief Of Inspct Srvc/Bldg Off.		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$166,132	\$35,400
Property/Housing Manager		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$165,310	\$52,899
Principal Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$159,485	\$55,801
City Traffic Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$156,426	\$37,804
Senior Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$152,579	\$34,125
General Srvc Superintendent		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$148,275	\$53,513
City Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$146,588	\$40,850
Principal Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$136,763	\$46,062
Senior Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$123,043	\$35,979
Principal Planner		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$121,528	\$29,299
Principal Planner		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$118,869	\$28,579
Associate Mechanical Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$118,354	\$25,554
Associate Civil Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$117,368	\$25,554
Park Operations Manager		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$114,278	\$46,019
Associate Engineering Surveyor		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$112,041	\$26,538
Senior Administrative Analyst		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$110,045	\$46,524
Environmental Regulations Mgr		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$109,230	\$33,750
Senior Planner		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$108,548	\$24,549
Senior Associate Planner		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$106,736	\$25,432
Inspector		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$105,758	\$25,173
Associate Civil Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$102,964	\$22,599
Urban Forester		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$101,692	\$31,815
Construction Project Manager		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$101,621	\$44,487
Environmental Reg. Analyst		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$99,165	\$21,605
Building Maint. Supervisor		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$95,721	\$41,622
Park Maintenance Supervisor		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$94,746	\$43,923
Assistant Urban Forester		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$92,207	\$39,309

Sustainability Coordinator	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$91,319	\$28,680
Code Compliance Coordinator	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$90,538	\$28,972
Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$90,328	\$22,539
Electrician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$89,737	\$19,338
Quality Control Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$87,862	\$37,518
Fleet & Streets Operations Mgr	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$87,314	\$39,863
Senior Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$86,249	\$39,517
Public Works Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$85,789	\$39,982
Senior Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$85,632	\$20,231
Parks Crafts Leadworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$84,844	\$19,556
Senior Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$84,370	\$39,714
Street & Utilities Supervisor	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$83,374	\$40,167
Electrician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$83,234	\$18,139
Senior Locksmith	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$83,185	\$19,559
Street & Utilities Supervisor	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$82,699	\$41,123
Hcd Coordinator-Proj & Progrms	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$82,298	\$36,235
Maintenance Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$82,099	\$34,561
Senior Street Maint. Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$81,968	\$24,604
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$81,479	\$34,035
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$80,673	\$32,049
Administrative Analyst	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$80,378	\$36,757
Park Maintenance Leadworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$80,015	\$18,362
Maintenance Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$79,589	\$39,420
Senior Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$79,368	\$18,789
Hvac Senior Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$79,216	\$39,958
Accounting Specialist	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$78,774	\$33,665
Senior Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$78,373	\$36,484
Automotive Mechanic	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$77,470	\$19,199
Automotive Mechanic	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$77,200	\$33,946
Electrician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$76,715	\$39,029
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$76,706	\$38,720

Fleet Coordinator	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$76,051	\$41,873
Lead Mechanic	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$74,885	\$39,488
Automotive Mechanic	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$74,501	\$24,527
Bldg Plans Exmnr/Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$73,415	\$41,154
Automotive Mechanic	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$73,407	\$19,549
Public Works Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$73,196	\$21,115
Senior Street Maint. Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$73,135	\$17,279
Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$72,927	\$14,478
Street Maintenance Leadworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$72,284	\$37,117
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$72,267	\$23,825
Park Attendant	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$71,639	\$18,405
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$70,779	\$15,287
Engineering Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$70,510	\$24,276
Executive Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$70,076	\$15,330
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$69,910	\$30,948
Senior Street Maint. Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$69,519	\$16,333
Senior Street Maint. Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$69,020	\$15,354
Facility Attendant	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$68,873	\$31,848
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$68,367	\$17,013
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$67,126	\$31,472
Senior Street Maint. Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$66,691	\$17,269
Senior Parts Clerk	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$66,161	\$30,720
Street Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$66,138	\$13,237
Senior Street Maint. Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$64,789	\$16,325
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$64,374	\$14,062
Park Maintenance Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$64,118	\$32,110
Accounting Assistant	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$64,052	\$16,310
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$63,828	\$33,161
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$63,702	\$16,050
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$63,132	\$13,416

Cemetery Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$62,423	\$22,056
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$62,397	\$36,243
Capital Programs Coordinator	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$61,181	\$14,321
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$60,607	\$14,657
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$60,087	\$35,808
Senior Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$59,405	\$14,196
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$59,032	\$29,755
Building Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$58,616	\$15,512
Parts Clerk	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$58,277	\$15,019
Street Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$57,628	\$14,605
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$57,523	\$35,097
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$56,846	\$30,880
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$56,183	\$35,477
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$56,011	\$33,991
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$55,812	\$21,244
Senior Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$55,758	\$33,689
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$55,245	\$25,778
Associate Planner	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$55,008	\$1,985
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$54,752	\$13,527
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$54,711	\$14,524
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$52,068	\$30,015
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$51,037	\$12,387
Street Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$50,719	\$33,545
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$49,746	\$33,641
Senior Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$49,670	\$20,069
Field Assistant li	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$48,881	\$28,513
Building Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$46,044	\$9,900
Street Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$44,681	\$31,491
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$44,253	\$11,880
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$43,268	\$12,524
Senior Administrative Analyst	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$42,997	\$16,771

Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$42,483	\$31,393
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$41,717	\$10,381
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$41,504	\$15,261
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$39,522	\$28,861
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$39,387	\$31,861
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$36,668	\$11,538
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$36,259	\$8,409
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$35,437	\$7,163
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$33,106	\$7,526
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$32,735	\$13,394
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$31,716	\$8,365
Senior Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$31,186	\$11,748
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$31,080	\$18,734
Greenbelt Coordinator	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$28,937	\$1,896
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$28,910	\$28,260
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$28,172	\$4,314
Laborer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$24,477	\$884
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$23,744	\$858
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$23,147	\$5,838
Administrative Analyst	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$22,554	\$815
Building Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$20,742	\$739
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$20,599	\$5,405
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$20,492	\$3,610
Signal Maint. Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$20,211	\$730
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$19,820	\$716
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$19,578	\$707
Park Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$19,564	\$707
Administrative Assistant II	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$18,512	\$5,405
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$17,894	\$8,001
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$17,050	\$616
Engineering Assistant	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$15,663	\$3,288
Engineering Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$14,457	\$522

Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$14,001	\$506
Engineering Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$12,992	\$2,701
Engineering Assistant	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$12,701	\$3,148
Engineering Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$12,212	\$441
Litter Control Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$11,501	\$415
Engineering Assistant	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$11,205	\$3,439
Engineering Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$10,913	\$394
Building Inspector	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$8,326	\$300
Engineering Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$8,302	\$300
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$7,486	\$269
Administrative Assistant I	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$7,439	\$268
Transportation Planner	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$6,899	\$249
Volunteer Coordinator Parks	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$6,162	\$222
Engineering Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$6,022	\$217
Building Maint Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$5,941	\$213
Engineering Technician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$5,326	\$1,569
Custodian	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$4,342	\$156
Building Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$3,656	\$132
Building Maint. Craftsworker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$3,451	\$9,908
Building Maint. Supervisor	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$3,280	\$23,822
Engineering Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$2,590	\$93
Laborer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$1,753	\$63
Building Maintenance Worker	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$1,377	\$49
Engineering Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$1,370	\$49
Intern	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$1,206	\$43
Electrician	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$948	\$21,798
Greenbelt Coordinator	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$255	\$65